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Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Alpine School District (Utah). Orem High School

Official transcripts

131613

131614

131615

135877

138643

138644

141798

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1991 - Jan 03 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1991 - Jan 03 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1992 - Jan 03 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 02 1975 - Feb 01 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1993 - Jan 03 1994
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1993 - Jan 03 1994
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1994 - Jan 03 1995
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



