## Alpine School District (Utah). Orem High School

## Series 12285 Official transcripts

Accession #:	131613	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1991 - Jan 03 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	131614	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1991 - Jan 03 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	131615	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1992 - Jan 03 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	135877	Dates: File Ranges:	May 02 1975 - Feb 01 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138643	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1993 - Jan 03 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	138644	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1993 - Jan 03 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	141798	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1994 - Jan 03 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance